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AUGENER’S EDITION

MUSIC WITH TOY INSTRUMENTS.

CARSE, ADAM. CHILDHOOD’S HAPPY DAYS,
for Piano Solo or Duet, Trumpet, Quail, Night-
ingale, Rattle, Cuckoo, Triangle and Drum.
Violin I., Violin II., ’Cello and Bass, ad lib.

I. PLAYING AT SOLDIERS, including *‘ Aiken
Drum ”’ and *‘ The British Grenadiers.”’ 2. BIRDS
IN THE WooDS, Gavotte. 3. MERRY GAMES,
introducing ‘‘ Lubin, Lubin,’”” *‘The Mulberry
Bush’’ and *‘ Do you know the Muffin Man ?’’
4. A TALE AT TWILIGHT. 5. THE DANCE,
Waltz, introdacing ‘‘Oranges and Lemons”’
and ‘' Girls and Boys come ouf to play.”’

Piano 8olo (Conductor) ...

Pla,no Duet ... . . .

7 Toy Instrumental Pa,rts
String Parts, ad lib.

7104a Conradi, A. Christmas Overture for Planoforte
Solo and Five Toy Instruments ... .

7104b The same for Pianforte Duet and Flve Toy In-
struments

7108 Gurlitt, C. Op. 169. Tov Swmphony f01 Plano-
“forte (Violin and Violoncello ad 1ib.), Cuckoo,
Quail, nghtmgale, Trumpet, Triangle, and
Drum .

7109 Haydn, J. loy Symphony for Planoforte (or 2
Violins and Bass) and 7 Toy Instruments. Score
and Parts .

Toy Symphony. Arranged in G ma.Jor for 2
Treble Voices, Pianoforte and 8 Toy Instruments.
8vo. :(—

9241 Full Score and Complete Instrumental Parts

9241a Vocal Parts
Toy Symphony in c. Arra.ngcd ‘for 2 Treble
Voices with Pianoforte, 7 Toy Instruments, and

2 Violins and Bass (ad lib.) by H. Heale :—

9242 F:Lull Score and Complete Instrumental Parts.

to . wes .. cee

9243 Vocal Parts. 8vo. ...

9047 Otto, J. Christmas Time. Cantqta fox (‘hﬂdren
Solo for Soprano, 2 Bassi, Chorus of Female
Voices, and Toy Instruments. Vocal Score. 8vo.

9047a Book of Words, 12mo.

7115 Reinecke, €. Toy Symphony for Pmnofoxte, 2
Violins, Violoncello, and 9 Toy Instruments
(Nightingale, Cuckoo, 2 Trumpets, Drum,
Rattle, Bells, Glass-bell, and Tea-tray). Scor:
and Parts .

Romberg, B. Toy Symphony (Kmder—Smfonle)
for Piano (or 2 Violins and Bass) with 7 Toy
Instruments : —

7118a Full Score .

7116b Parts

AUGENER Ltd.

18 GREAT MARLBOROUGH STREET,
LONDON, W.1.






SELECT PIANO WORKS IN AUGENER'S EDITION

THE ALL-BRITISH EDITION

ENGLISH ENGRAVING

ENGLISH PRINTING

Edn.

BACH—(Franklin Taylor)
18 Short Preludes for
Beginners
Short Preludes and Fugues
Two-part Inventions
Three-part Inventions
Two and Three-part
Inventions (together)
French Suites
English Suites. 2 Books
Partitas. 2 Books. C.
7981a Book I. "
7981b , 1L .
8016 Italian Concerto. (Roloff)
8022 Italian Concerto, Chrom.

8020

8020a
8018
8019
8003

8021
8017a,b

Fantasia, Fantasia, C min.
Prelude and Fugue, A min.
48 Preludes and Fugues
(Czerny). 2 Books.

BEETHOVEN—(Buonam
32 Sonatas, complete

The same in 2 Books.
Scnatinas ... e

15 Waltzes (Kuhlstrom)
Bagatelles (Kuklstrom) ...
Concertos. Op. 15,19, 37, 58,

(Dunhill

Concerto Op.73 in Ed
Symphonies. 2 Books,
Variations. Book 1.

BERINGER'S School of

Easy Classics

(Not simplified)

Bach . 2 Books.

Handel, Haydn
Mozart, Beethoven ..
Schumann . ‘
Schubert, Mendelssohn. |
Chopin, Scarlatti ... ‘
014 English & French i
Masters

8009a,b

7999
7999a,b
8046
6025
8047
7998a-d

7998 e
8006a,b
6026a

5131-32
5183-34
5135-36

5137
5138-39
5140-41

5142

BRAHMS

Piano Works. 2 Books,
Album. 20 Favcurite pieces
Hungarian Dances. 2 Bks.
Op. 10. Balladen ...

Op. 39. Walzer ... |
Op. 79. Two Rhapsodles
Op. 117. Three Intermezzi
Op. 118. 6 Piano pieces ...

5129a,b
5128
5145/6
5107
8065
5123
5125
5126

CHOPIN—(Klindworth-
Scharwenka)

Valses ...
Mazurkas
Polonaises
Nocturnes
Ballades . '
Impromptus and Fantacuas !
Rondo :
Scherzos

tudies (complete) ..

tudies 9 Boekg_
Preludes (complcte) _
Berceuse, ctc. ..
3 Sonatas

Album. 27 popula.r pleces

CLEMENTI (Laubach)

12 Sonatinas. Op- 36.137 & 38.
Op. 36. 0 Sonatinas.
Op. 37 &388. 6 Scnatinas.

6091
6092
6093
6094
6095
6076
6077a
60770

6078
f078a,b
6078c
6079
8077
6075

8085
8091
8097

Edn.
Nec.

6101

6102
6103
6104

6099
6098
6097
6073

6096

4959

5169
5152
5170

5164
5156
5151

6588
8135

8143
8141
8142

8144

COLERIDGE-TAYLOR

Op. 19. Moorish Tone
Pictures
3 Humoresques
African Suite
Nourmahal's
Song and Dance
Cameos
BScénes de Ba,llet
Forest Scenes
Three-fours.
Valse Suite

Op. 31.
Op. 85.
Op. 41.

Op. 56.
Op. 64.
Op. 66.
Op. 71.

Papillon

weoures Greece
"he Four ads...
Tone Pictures.
Book 1.
3 Venetian Idylls
A Summer Suite...
Tone-Pictures.
Book 1II.
Op. 26. Book III.
Op. 31. Book IV.
Musical Sketch Book

FIELD
9 Nocturnes.
Popular Pieces.

GADE
Op. 2.

Op. 21.
Op. 23.

(Liszt)
(Pauer) ...

Spring Flowers ..

Op. 12. Aquarellen

Op. 36. Christmas Pieces
for Children

Albumleaves ...

GRIEG
Op. 7. Sonata in E minor

GURLITT

Op.74. Scenes of Childhood
Op.101. Albumleaves
for the Young
Wild Flowers
Buds & Blossoms
Flying Leaves ...
Mimoses. 12 Pieces
First Lessons.
Short Pieces
Petite Saite
de Danses
Little Stories
(without octaves)
Bagatelles.

24 Easy Pieces
Albumfor the Young
Novelletten. 2 Bks.
Op.179. The Kindergarten.

Book I.34 Little Pieces
BookIII. National Melodies

Op.
Op.
Op.
Op.
Op.

104.
107.
112.
113.
117.

Op. 127.

Op.
Op.

Op. 140.
Op. 148.

130.
131.

Op.215. Spring Flowers.
6 Pieces
Op.219. Album. ’
24 Short Pieces
Op. 222. Leisure Hours
0p.227. 39MelodiousPieces

for Beginners

|

Edn.
No.

6502a,b
8158

8169a,b

6472
6497
6473

4986
8203a,b

5018

4995a,b

5046
5004
5005
5006
8223a,b
8224
8225
8221a,b
8222
6223a,b

6226a,b
8226
5048a,b

6222
5049

6221

5060
8237
6229

5065

5067
5068

5070
8230

HANDEL
16 Suites.
12 Easy Pieces.

2 Books.
(Biilow) ...

HAYDN-—(F. Taylor)
23 Sonatas in 2 Books.

HELLER—(Thiimer)

Preludes :—
24 Preludes. Op. 81
32 . » 119 ..
Sleepless Nights. Op. 82
KUHLAU
12 Sonatinas. Op. 20, 55 &

69. (Laubach) C.
Sonatinas. {La.ubach) 2 Bks
Book 1. .

Book II.

LE COUPPEY
8 Tuneful Pieces (Dunhill) C.

LISZT

15 Hungarian Rhapsodies.
2 Books.
Sonata in B minor ...

Liebestraume
Mephisto Walzer
La Prédication aux oiseaunx
1re & 2me Polonaises
Consolations ... .
Marche de Rakoczy
Popular Pieces. 2 Bks.
3 Concert Studies
Paganini Studies.
2 Books.
Etudes d'Exécution
transcendante. 2Bks.
Ab Irato, and Etude de
Perfectionnement
Soireés de Vienne (Dunhill)
2 Books.
Album of Original Pieces ...

Venezia & Napoli

MACKENZIE
Rustic Scenes

MENDELSSOHN

48 Songs without Words.
Superior Edition
Popular Edition

12 Favourite Songs thhoub
words
Op. 16. 3Fa.ntas1as
(or Caprices)
Op.33. 3 Caprices... .
Op.35. 6Preludes &Fugues
Op.72. 6 Christmas Pieces

Popular Pieces

Ask for List of GRADED PIANO STUDIES, Scales, Arpeggios, etc.

AUGENER Ltd,,

No. 213

18 Great Marlborough Street, London, W. 1.

Telephone: GERRARD 6706 (3 lines)

11/1949
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